
BUS STOP AM PICK UP

REGULAR MINIMUM

HWY 44 @ WOODBURROW RD 7:00 4:12 3:32

HWY 44 @ SITES (SOUTH) 7:01 4:14 3:34

HWY 44 & AIRPORT WAY (SOUTH) 7:03 4:16 3:36

HWY 44 & SIDE BOTTEM RD 7:06 4:24 3:39

 LONG HAY FLAT RD & HWY 44 7:09 4:27 3:42

HWY 44 & LAKE MC CUMBER RD     7:12 4:31 3:51

HWY 44 @ SITES  (NORTH) PM ONLY 4:37 3:57

HWY 44 & STARLITE PINES RD 7:15 AM ONLY AM ONLY

METEORITE WAY & STARLITE PINES RD PM ONLY 4:20 3:40

HWY 44 & AIRPORT WAY (NORTH) 7:17 4:34 3:54

HWY 44 @ CREEKSIDE (Mobile Park) 7:21 4:36 3:16

8204 MILLVILLE PLAINS RD 7:42 3:43 3:03

MILLVILLE PLAINS RD & ANTLERS RD 7:43 3:44 3:04

OLD 44 & SPRINGWOOD WAY 7:47 3:42 3:02

OLD 44 & WHITMORE RD 7:49 3:40 3:00

OLD 44 & PATRICK LN 7:53 AM ONLY AM ONLY

OLD 44 & WINDING WAY PM ONLY 3:34 2:54

FOOTHILL HIGH SCHOOL 8:03 3:27 2:47

PIONEER HIGH SCHOOL SEE BELOW 2:53 2:08

PM - SHUTTLE BUS FOR PHS-STUDENTS FROM  Routes 51, 52, 56, 58, 60,67, 68, 73, & 75  (FROM PHS TO FHS)

FOOTHILL HIGH SCHOOL - Track II - ROUTE 53

PM DROP OFF

25-26 SUHSD SCHOOL BUS ROUTES 7/31/2025


